Teilnehmerliste

Madchen - U18
1 Annika Borsos
2 Julia Kahler
3 Sylvia Hagele
4 Sabrina Kramer
5 Madeleine Trieb
6 Maria Reichenbacher
7 Christin Seidel
8 Janine Brand
9 Stefanie Koch
10 Jennifer Kdshammer
11 Lisa Leopold
12 Verena Volz
13 Lara Haug
14 Jana Schneider
15 Melanie Strese
16 Christina Koch

Jungen - U18
17 Johannes Kugler
18 Julian Winter
19 Ulrich Foag
20 Mario Dirnberger
21 Philipp Berr
22 Sebastian Endrel3
23 Scharif Akbary
24 Erik Schreyer
25 Hendrik Ful
26 Tom Gerbig
27 Thomas Winkler
28 Oliver Herbrik
29 Alexander Frank
30 Matthias Hagner
31 Daniel Herbrik
32 Heiko Barwald

Jugend und Schiler

Teillnehmerliste

26.11.1987
29.01.1987
31.10.1988
08.07.1987
09.12.1988
22.08.1986
01.07.1988
28.06.1988
01.04.1988
16.12.1986
15.10.1987
20.09.1989
15.12.1988
03.03.1990
14.02.1989
14.08.1990

11.03.1988
03.05.1987
24.11.1986
02.07.1986
31.08.1988
07.04.1989
25.02.1989
26.03.1988
04.09.1989
22.04.1986
29.10.1986
01.06.1986
01.08.1986
17.02.1987
05.12.1988
11.07.1988

ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
SATTV
SATTV
SATTV
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii

ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
SaTTV
SaTTV
SaTTV
SaTTV
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu

2. Suddeutsches Qalifikations RLT

Lauda, 31.01./01.0 2. 2004

Viktoria Wombach

SV Niederbergkirchen
TuS Bad Aibling

SpVgg Wolframs-Eschenbach
TSV Herbertshofen

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
Ddébelner SV "Vorwarts"
BSC Rapid Chemnitz
TuS Rammersweier

TV Busenbach

TTG SiulRen

TSV Grafenau

TV Busenbach

DJK Offenburg

ViL Sindelfingen

DJK Offenburg

SpVgg Effeltrich

ASV Neumarkt

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
SV WeilRblau-Allianz Miinchen
TV Hilpoltstein

Wirzburger Hofbréau 96
SpVgg Thalkirchen

SG Blau-Weil3 Reichenbach
TTC Eilenburg

Doébelner SV "Vorwarts"
Doébelner SV "Vorwarts"
TSV Untermberg

DJK SB Stuttgart

TSG Heilbronn

TSV Untermberg

TSG Heilbronn



Teilnehmerliste

Madchen - U15
33 Carina Kustermann
34 Veronika Seitz
35 Jasmin Schuhmacher
36 Eva Weinbeer
37 Sabine Winter
38 Sandy Knobloch
39 Lisa Neumann
40 Slawka Jordanow
41 Iris Gloss
42 Carina Frasch
43 Elisabeth Bittner
44 Nora Kohler
45 Maike Korn
46 Paloma Ballmann
47 Nathalie Richter
48 Mona Kusterer

Jungen - U15
49 Jan Gottal
50 Uwe Liebchen
51 Andreas Eichner
52 Steffen Lotter
53 Philipp Kugler
54 Christian Winklmeier
55 Christoph Schmidl
56 Jan Krel3
57 Marcel Troger
58 Rene Phan
59 Philipp Hoffmann
60 Hermann Muhlbach
61 Christian Switajski
62 Manuel Bauer
63 Heiko Zapf
64 Patrick Dudek

2. Suddeutsches Qalifikations RLT

Jugend und Schiler

Teillnehmerliste

17.10.1989
12.02.1991
19.01.1989
19.11.1990
27.09.1992
03.07.1989
09.02.1991
30.10.1989
13.01.1989
18.09.1989
27.07.1990
20.11.1991
22.03.1991
29.12.1991
09.08.1992
01.04.1991

28.01.1990
22.09.1990
10.12.1990
14.05.1989
27.04.1990
25.06.1991
13.04.1992
06.04.1991
13.09.1989
04.04.1989
30.10.1990
28.01.1989
05.10.1989
30.06.1990
01.02.1990
07.10.1989

ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
SATTV
SATTV
SATTV
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii
BaWii

ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
ByTTV
SaTTV
SaTTV
SaTTV
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu
BawWu

Lauda, 31.01./01.0 2. 2004

TSV Durach
SpVgg Wolframs-Eschenbach
FC Hosbach

FV Opferbaum

SC Worthsee

TTC Holzhausen

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
TSG Steinheim

TV Unterboihingen
TTC Willstatt

TV Rechberghausen
TTG Walldorf

SV Neckarsulm

TSV Grafenau

TTC Ketsch

TSV Ansbach

Rot-Weil3 Aschaffenburg
TS Kronach

SpVgg Effeltrich

SpVgg Heroldsbach
TSV Gilching

DJK SB Regensburg
Rot-Weil3 Aschaffenburg
SG Blau-Weil3 Reichenbach
TTC 93 Bautzen

SV Borsdorf 1990

DJK Offenburg

TTC Lorrach

MUTTYV Bad Liebenzell
TSV Wendlingen

TSG Heilbronn



